
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011408-2025 

Contract

2.6 Open Procedure, multlot, multi award, framework,
defense (multi uk7)

JAGGAER LTD in UK

UK10: Contract change notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-011408
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-00a74d-integration (view related notices)
Published 5 March 2025, 9:54am

 

Contract 4

Supplier

Bravosolution SPA

Contract value

Unchanged:

£7,000,000 excluding VAT

£7,200,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011408-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011408-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-00a74d-integration


Page 2 to 4

Contract modification date

5 March 2025

Effective date of the modification

5 March 2025

Contract dates

Before modification:

15 April 2025 to 31 December 2029

4 years, 8 months, 16 days

After modification:

15 April 2025 to 31 December 2031

6 years, 8 months, 16 days

42.39% increase

Justifications for contract modification

Provided for in the contract

Reason that these justifications apply

Error



Page 3 to 4

Other information 

Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

Yes

Supplier 

Bravosolution SPA

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDHN-5525-TTYG

Via Rombon 11

Milano

20134

Italy

Email: info@bravosolution.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 4

mailto:info@bravosolution.com


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

JAGGAER LTD in UK

Companies House: 12354484

UN altro indirizzo

London

Ec1M 4AS

United Kingdom

Email: info@jaggaer.com

Region: UKI43 - Haringey and Islington

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:info@jaggaer.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	
	Contract 4
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Contract modification date
	Effective date of the modification
	Contract dates
	Justifications for contract modification
	Reason that these justifications apply

	Other information
	Conflicts assessment prepared/revised

	Supplier
	Bravosolution SPA

	Contracting authority
	JAGGAER LTD in UK


		2025-07-26T17:03:05+0100
	TCPDF




